Operated by Lochs Motor Transport @01851 860288

Valid to 19

STORNOWAY TO KEOSE Services coded "h" are connectiSnSDrSnirx:;s use W10 Tarbert bus to/from OCt 2024 WgA
Days Operated: Codes:
c - travel on & connect to/from W10 Harris bus
Stops Saturday | Saturday | Saturday | Saturday
Stornoway Bus Stn Dep. [|[14:10c  ||15:55¢ |/18:00g |21:35 g - travel on and connect to/from W9
Cameron Terrace 14:25¢ 16:15¢ 18:159 ||21:56
Keose Turn 14:30¢c 16:20¢c 18:209g 22:27r g - operates schooldays only
Keose Village 14:38y 16:28y 18:28y |[22:28r
Keose Glebe 14:40y |16:30y |[18:30y |[22:30r r - on request
KEOSE TO STORNOWAY y - AM journeys book by 20:00 previous day & PM

| Days Operated:| Monday

Stops |

Keose Glebe

Keose

Keose Turn

Cameron Terrace
Nicolson Bus Park
Stornoway Bus Stn Arr.

to

Saturday | Saturday

08:08y
08:10y
08:18c
08:25¢
08:35¢cq
08:38¢c

10:08y
10:10y
10:25¢
10:30c

10:45¢

Monday

(o)

Saturday

11:59y
12:01y
12:10c
12:16¢

12:30¢c

journeys (including 11:59 from Keose Glebe) with 2hrs

notice

Some buses only
run Schoolday or
School Holiday.

Holiday dates are:

01 to 12 Apr 2024

26 to 29 Apr 2024

28 Jun to 14 Aug 2024

from 11 Oct 2024

No Western Isles bus services operate on Sundays




