Operated by Lochs Motor Transport 201851 860288

Services coded "h" are connecting Services use W10 Tarbert bus to/from Stornoway

Valid to 19 Oct 2024



STORNOWAY TO KEOSE

Days Operated:		londay	Monday	Monday	Monday
Stops	Sa	to aturday	to Saturday	to Saturday	to Saturday
Stornoway Bus Stn	Dep. 14	:10 c	15:55 c	18:00 g	21:35
Cameron Terrace		:25 c	16:15 c	18:15 g	21:56
Keose Turn		:30 c	16:20 c	18:20 g	22:27 r
Keose Village		:38 y	16:28 y	18:28 y	22:28 r
Keose Glebe		:40 y	16:30 y	18:30 y	22:30 r

KEOSE TO STORNOWAY

	Days Operated:	Monday	Monday	Monday
	1	to	to	to
Stops		Saturday	Saturday	Saturday
Keose GI	ebe	08:08 y	10:08 y	11:59 y
Keose		08:10 y	10:10 y	12:01 y
Keose Turn		08:18 c	10:25 c	12:10 c
Cameron Terrace		08:25 c	10:30 c	12:16 c
Nicolson Bus Park		08:35 cq		
Stornoway Bus Stn Arr.		08:38 c	10:45 c	12:30 c

Codes:

- c travel on & connect to/from W10 Harris bus
- **q** travel on and connect to/from W9
- q operates schooldays only
- **r** on request

y - AM journeys book by 20:00 previous day & PM journeys (including 11:59 from Keose Glebe) with 2hrs notice

Some buses only run Schoolday or School Holiday. Holiday dates are:

01 to 12 Apr 2024			
26 to 29 Apr 2024			
28 Jun to 14 Aug 2024			
from 11 Oct 2024			

No Western Isles bus services operate on Sundays